Os 2055: Praha hl. n. — Dob¥i$ (dopravce Ceské drahy, a.s.

Datum: 19.12.2020

Piijezd:

10:28

10:58

11:22

11:30

Odjezd:
10:24
10:30
10:34
10:37
10:41
10:44
10:47
10:50
10:54
11:00
11:02
11:05
11:12
11:15
11:18
11:23
11:27
11:31
11:37
11:42
11:47
11:53
11:55

Stanice:

Praha hl.n.
Praha-VrSovice
Praha-Kacerov
Praha-Kr¢
Praha-Branik

Praha-Modfany zast.

Praha-Komorany
Praha-Zbraslav

Dolni Bfezany-Jarov

Vrané n.Vitavou
Skochovice
Méchenice
Klinec

Bojov
Bojanovice
Cisovice
Rymané
Mnisek p.Brdy
Nova Ves p.Plesi
Mala Hrastice
Mokrovraty
Stard Hut
Dobfi$



